3 urban search and rescue task force.

(Waiver of Rule 8 Requested)

2025-2091 Cover Letter -USR - GRANT - Letter

Summary 2025-2091

Attachments:

2025-2093 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Proengin in an amount not 

to exceed SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN DOLLARS 

AND NO CENTS ($6,997.00), for calibration and repairs of hazardous materials 

detectors.

(Waiver of Rule 8 Requested)

2025-2093 Cover Letter -PROENGIN - DETECTORS - 2025 - COVER

Summary 2025-2093

Attachments:

COUNCILMAN KHARI MOSLEY PRESENTS:

2025-2094 Resolution adopting Plan Revision to the City of Pittsburgh’s Official Sewage

[...]

2025-2101 Resolution providing for a Supplemental Agreement or Agreements with Mackin 

Engineering Company for costs associated with Construction Inspection for the 

Sylvan SMART Project; providing for the payment of the costs thereof, not to 

exceed Five Hundred Nineteen Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Eight Dollars and 

Forty Cents ($519,998.40), an increase of Twenty-Eight Thousand Nine Hundred 

Fifty Dollars ($28,950.00) from the previously executed agreement as previously 

authorized by Resolution 37 of 2025, reimbursable at 80%.

(Waiver of Rule 8 Requested)

2025-2101 Cover Letter -Sylvan SMART CI Mackin Supplement Letter - signed

Summary 2025-2101

Attachments:

[...]

2025-2103 Resolution amending Resolution 103 of 2025, which authorized an amended 

Agreement or Agreements with Studio Zewde for costs associated with the 

Homewood Park - Construction Project, by amending JDE account information and 

by increasing the total spend by One Hundred Seventy-Six Thousand, Six Hundred 

Nine Dollars and Sixty Cents ($176,609.60) for a new not to exceed amount of Two 

Million, Forty-One Thousand, Eighty-Two Dollars and Thirty Cents 

($2,041,082.30).

(Waiver of Rule 8 Requested)

2025-2103 Cover Letter -LETTER Homewood Park-Zewde 7-14-2025 - signed (1)

Summary 2025-2103

Attachments:

COUNCILMAN BOBBY WILSON PRESENTS:

2025-2104 Ordinance amending and supplementing the Pittsburgh Code of Ordinances, Title 4:

[...]

“Resolution authorizing eleven (11) Open-End Professional Services Agreements with 

five vendors to provide professional services on an on-call basis as required related to 

special events services as needed by the various Departments of the City of 

Pittsburgh, each Agreement being at an amount not-to-exceed seven hundred fifty 

thousand dollars ($750,000) annually for a three-year term, and providing for funding 

of the costs thereof,” by authorizing an additional eight (8) Professional Services 

Agreements with five (5) additional vendors for a total of nineteen (19) Open-End 

Professional Services Agreements with ten (10) vendors.

[...]

857 of 2023, effective December 27, 

2023, as amended, entitled “Resolution adopting and approving the 2024 Capital 

Budget, the proposed 2024 Community Development Program, and the 2024 

through 2029 Capital Improvement Program” by increasing MAPLE AVENUE 

BRIDGE (TIP) by One Hundred Twenty-Seven Thousand Five Hundred Dollars and 

Zero Cents ($127,500.00) to account for Federal Highway Administration funding 

being received at no cost to the City of Pittsburgh.

2025-2007 Cover Letter 2024 Maple Ave Bridge_Letter 06-27-25_JP_Signed

Summary 2025-2007

Attachments:

Legislative History 

7/8/25 City Council Read and referred to the Committee on

[...]

2025-2025 Resolution providing for an amended Reimbursement Agreement or Agreements with 

the Pennsylvania Department of Transportation for costs associated with the 

Preliminary Design Final Design, and Right of Way phases of the Maple Avenue 

Bridge Project; providing for the payment of the costs thereof, not to exceed One 

Million One Hundred Thousand Dollars ($1,100,000.00), an increase of Six Hundred 

Fifty Thousand Dollars ($650,000.00) from the previously executed agreement, 

reimbursable at 100%. This resolution serves to authorize only the amended 

Reimbursement Agreement or Agreements, at no cost to the City of Pittsburgh.  

Future Resolutions will authorize the project specific service agreements.